MPSA HG Bonus Shoot White River Shooting Club 19 September 2020 (clone) - 2020-09-

22

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Naude, Johnny S Min
2 Van Deventer, Kyle S Maj
3 Koch, Hendrik P Min
4 Venske, Denzil S Maj
5 Janse van Rensburg, De Beer P Min
6 Duranty, Wayne P Min
7 van Rensburg, Jurie P Min
8 Roodt, Faan U P Min
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Category

Senior
General
General
General
General
Senior
General
Super Senior

Match
Pts
664.7136
635.5268
581.8473
545.3260
414.1232
395.0887
370.2517
20.4000

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6091 %
87.5335 %
82.0392 %
62.3010 %
59.4374 %
55.7009 %

3.0690 %



